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 Inmate No.

 Warrant No.  Charge

Theft By Taking 
Disorderly Conduct 

9775

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

LANGLEY, Brandon Scott 06/02/2021 1

CURRENT

0451
06/01/2021 1819 Arrest Date/Time

1Current total for date range
5History and Current total for date range

 Housed for

Court  

STATE
STATE

Block/Hall  Cell  Bed  

H I

Arresting Officer 210 - M.WILSON
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 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

Willful Obstruction Of Law Enforcement Officers X 2

Simple Battery - Family Violence Act 

Criminal Damage To Property - 2nd Degree 

Awaiting Transport To Pdc 

96894

96854

6724

6876

9774

9007814

ELEAM, Lindsay Madison

PRESTWOOD, Amanda Mae

LOWE, Billy Tyler

THOMPSON, Keith Scott

06/01/2021

06/01/2021

06/01/2021

06/01/2021

0600

0739

1430

1844

06/01/2021

06/01/2021

06/01/2021

06/02/2021

0635

1027

1553

0700

3

3

3

3

HISTORY

06/01/2021

06/01/2021

06/01/2021

0215

0739

1430

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

4History total for date range
5History and Current total for date range

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

STATE

STATE

SUPERIOR

 Inmate No.

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

SO18 - A. WEBER

SO06 - N. SPRAGUE

204 - G. EGBERT

SO01 - M. SCHRADER


