Jail 24 Hour Report 24 hour period for the day of

June 1, 2021

CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

GA0270000

Page 1 of 2

Report run on: June 2, 2021 8:55 AM

CURRENT

Inmate No.	Name	Block/Hall	Cell	Bed	B	Booking		Release		
					Date		Time	Date	Time	Status
9775	LANGLEY, Brandon Scott	Н	Ι		06/02/20)21	0451			1
Housed for					Arrest Date/	Time	06/0	1/2021	1819	
Arresting Off	icer 210 - M.WILSON									
Warrant No.	. Charge						Court			
	Theft By Taking	STATE								
	Disorderly Conduct							ST	ATE	
					Current total for da	ate r	ange			1
			F	listory a	y and Current total for date range					5

Jail 24 Hour Report 24 hour period for the day of

June 1, 2021

Report run on: June 2, 2021 8:55 AM

CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

GA0270000

Page 2 of 2

		HISTORY							
			Booking		Release				
Inmate No.	Name		Date	Time	Date	Time	Status		
6724	ELEAM, Lindsay Madison		06/01/2021	0600	06/01/2021	0635	3		
Housed for	sed for		Arrest Date/Time		06/01/2021 0215				
Arresting Off	icer SO18 - A. WEBER								
Warrant No	Charge				Cou	rt			
	Willful Obstruction Of Law Enforcement Officers	X 2			STA	TE			
6876	PRESTWOOD, Amanda Mae		06/01/2021	0739	06/01/2021	1027	3		
Housed for			Arrest Date/1	īme	06/01/2021	0739			
Arresting Off Warrant No					Cou	rt			
96894	Simple Battery - Family Violence Act		STATE						
9774	LOWE, Billy Tyler		06/01/2021	1430	06/01/2021	1553	3		
Housed for			Arrest Date/1		06/01/2021	1430			
Arresting Off	icer 204 - G. EGBERT								
Warrant No. Charge					Court				
96854	Criminal Damage To Property - 2nd Degree				SUPERIOR				
9007814	THOMPSON, Keith Scott		06/01/2021	1844	06/02/2021	0700	3		
Housed for			Arrest Date/Time						
Arresting Off	icer SO01 - M. SCHRADER								
Warrant No	Charge			Court					
	Awaiting Transport To Pdc								
			History total for date range						
		History and	d Current total for date range						